
BOW NO YACHT NAME SKIPPER TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
59 JUANA ANDREY DMITRYIEV 1.040 15:58:45 02:33:45 02:39:54 1.0
58 IMAGINE DENIS AKSENOV 1.040 15:59:03 02:34:03 02:40:13 2.0
63 DENEB ANDREY NOVIKOV 1.039 15:59:46 02:34:46 02:40:48 3.0
68 RAMA ANDREI MOROZOV 1.027 16:01:59 02:36:59 02:41:13 4.0
69 MAESTRO S ANDREY BRATAN 1.022 16:04:03 02:39:03 02:42:33 5.0
62 BAXTER PETR KOCHNEV 1.039 16:07:52 02:42:52 02:49:13 6.0
67 GOBUN VALERII GRYGORIEV 1.027 16:10:32 02:45:32 02:50:00 7.0
66 AMBIENTE 5 DMITRY ZEMIYANOY 1.029 16:10:14 02:45:14 02:50:02 8.0
65 TAURUS 6 YURI DOROZHKIN 1.039 16:09:36 02:44:36 02:51:01 9.May
64 DRACO ANDREI PETROV 1.039 16:09:36 02:44:36 02:51:01 9.May
60 PROCYON SHCHURENKOV ANATOLII 1.040 16:10:08 02:45:08 02:51:44 11.0
57 KIA ORA ROMAN GOREV 1.078 16:09:14 02:44:14 02:57:03 12.0
61 ALDEBARAN ALEXEY SIMAKIN 1.039 DNF 14.0

BOW NO YACHT NAME SKIPPER TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
81 CAPELLA 2 DMITRY KOMAROV 1.000 16:01:57 02:36:57 02:36:57 1.0
72 STORM DANCER MIKHAIL SAVELYEV 1.013 16:05:34 02:40:34 02:42:39 2.0
79 NORTHBERRY BLU PAVEL GORBUNOV 1.006 16:07:51 02:42:51 02:43:50 3.0
76 TANGUERA VIACHESLAV FROLOV 1.010 16:07:52 02:42:52 02:44:30 4.0
73 FELICITAS MIKHAIL STUPKO 1.011 16:08:47 02:43:47 02:45:35 5.0
77 DIANORA SERGEY DZEDZIUSHKA 1.008 16:10:06 02:45:06 02:46:25 6.0
75 SURPRISE SERGEI ROGOV 1.010 16:10:15 02:45:15 02:46:54 7.0
80 ANDA EVGENII BERSENEV 1.004 16:11:41 02:46:41 02:47:21 8.0
78 ESEN MILA OLEG KURAGIN 1.006 16:11:56 02:46:56 02:47:56 9.0
74 GRACE S ALEXSANDER ZHARKOV 1.011 16:11:34 02:46:34 02:48:24 10.0
71 PANDEIA OLEG OVSIANNIKOV 1.013 16:11:22 02:46:22 02:48:32 11.0
70 AGENA VITALII TARAKANOV 1.013 DNF 13.0

R5 - CHR 1 DIV NO - 10/11/2023

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25

R5 - CHR 2 DIV NO - 10/11/2023

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25



BOW NO YACHT NAME SKIPPER TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
96 CAKIL VADIM POPOV 0.919 16:09:25 02:39:25 02:26:30 1.0
97 BABE PAVEL KUCHERKOV 0.915 16:10:32 02:40:32 02:26:53 2.0
94 VEGA ANDREY GOLUBEV 0.946 16:05:18 02:35:18 02:26:55 3.0
93 EKINOKS VALENTIN NIKOLOV 0.949 16:06:06 02:36:06 02:28:08 4.0
92 CADENZA ALEKSEI PEREDERII 0.966 16:04:03 02:34:03 02:28:49 5.0
95 KACAMAK OLGA KORIAKOVA 0.944 16:07:53 02:37:53 02:29:03 6.0
83 ORION YURY POLZIN 0.990 16:02:36 02:32:36 02:31:04 7.0
86 VIKTORIA 2 PAVLIN VLADIMIR 0.982 16:06:19 02:36:19 02:33:30 8.0
87 JUST BE GLEB KAZEI 0.981 16:08:02 02:38:02 02:35:02 9.0
89 MALA ANNA MIRONOVA 0.977 16:09:07 02:39:07 02:35:27 10.0
85 LAL NIKOLAI GULIAEV 0.982 16:09:25 02:39:25 02:36:33 11.0
90 JULIA BORIS LUDIN 0.975 16:10:45 02:40:45 02:36:44 12.0
84 CHAGLA ALEKSEY KURCHANOV 0.984 16:09:25 02:39:25 02:36:52 13.0
88 COCO NIKITA VAVILOV 0.977 16:10:42 02:40:42 02:37:00 14.0
82 YERDENIZ EVGENY RIKUNOV 0.994 16:10:05 02:40:05 02:39:07 15.0
91 FEEL THE MAGIC ALEKSANDR SOKOLOV 0.972 16:18:19 02:48:19 02:43:36 16.0
98 LEMAR SERGEI KAZANTCEV 0.910 RET 18.0
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